802.1/2016 
SYDNEY SOUTH WEST PLANNING PANEL NO. 2017SSW006 

PROPERTY: 

Lot: 304 DP: 1098762, No. 449 Victoria Street Wetherill Park 

DESCRIPTION OF DEVELOPMENT: 

Construction of a six storey Hotel Accommodation Building containing a total of one 
hundred and forty one (141) rooms and Neighbourhood Shop including associated 
car parking and landscaping

APPROVED PLANS 

1. Compliance with Plans  

The development shall take place in accordance with the approved; 

 Development plans as prepared by JS Architects Pty Ltd, project